

Title Appeal – 59/2022
CNR No. WBHW01-003840-2022
Present: Sonia Majumdar
District Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code – WB01128

Order No. 10
Dated 17.01.2024

Today is fixed for A/D of respondent no 3.

Appellant and respondent nos. 1 and 2 file separate hazira.

No A/D is received in respect of respondent no 3.

To **27-03-2024** for A/D of respondent no. 3.

D/C by me

D.J.

DistrictJudge, Howrah