

Title Appeal- 59/2022
CNR No. WBHW01-003840-2022
Present: Sri Abhijit Som
District Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code – WB01127

Order no 20
Dated 14.08.2025

To day is fixed for S/R.

Appellant and respondent no 1 and 2 file their respective hazira.

LCR is received and tagged with the record.

On perusal of the office note it appears that requisite filed by the appellant is found in complete.

Hence, Appellant is directed to file complete requisite on **19-11-2025**

D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah