

Title Appeal- 59 of 2022

CNR No. WBHW01-003840-2022

Present: Dr. Debasree Lahiri

District Judge (In-Charge), Howrah

J.O. Code – WB00952

Order No. 23

Dated 27.03.2026

The record is put up today as yesterday was a holiday on account of “Ram Navami”

S/R has been received without service as per process server report. Let it be kept with the record.

Fix **29-06-2026** for taking proper steps.

D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah(In-Charge)